[7
e

2 THE GOOD
SHEPHERD TRUST

Name

Anna De Filippis

Naomi Strickland

Emily Jefford

Catherine Ingram-Smith
Kate Muncer

Richard Stebbings
Mark Woodward

Holly Lewis

Membership

Headteacher

Head of School
Community Member
Community Member
Staff Member
Parent Member
Community Member
Parent Member

Role

Executive Head

Head of School

Safeguarding Lead and Equality and Diversity Lead
Vice Chair, Attendance Lead, EYFS

Chairperson, GDPR/Website Lead
Mental Health Lead
Health and Safety Lead
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Date of
Appointment

01.09.24
01.01.25
01.09.21
26.03.24
02.09.24
01.09.22
30.04.24
14.02.25

End
of Appointment

31.08.25
25.03.28
01.09.28
31.08.26
29.04.28
13.02.29



