



Name	Membership	Role	Date of Appointment	End of Appointment
Anna De Filippis	Headteacher	Executive Head	01.09.24	
Naomi Strickland	Head of School	Head of School	01.01.25	
Emily Jefford	Community Member	Safeguarding Lead and Equality and Diversity Lead	01.09.21	31.08.25
Catherine Ingram-Smith	Community Member	Vice Chair, Attendance Lead, EYFS	26.03.24	25.03.28
Kate Muncer	Staff Member		02.09.24	01.09.28
Richard Stebbings	Parent Member	Chairperson, GDPR/Website Lead	01.09.22	31.08.26
Mark Woodward	Community Member	Mental Health Lead	30.04.24	29.04.28
Holly Lewis	Parent Member	Health and Safety Lead	14.02.25	13.02.29